
B—7 [Pt. ll]

SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1948-49

PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNT

118

— Salaries. Other Chargés. Total.

VOTE—HIGHWAYS CONSTRUCTION ..

£ £

275,000
£

275,000

AMOUNT REQUIRED FOR CUR-
RENT YEAR (ADDITIONAL) 150,000 150,000

For Services ehargeable on the Public
Works Account—continued

£ £ £

VOTE—HIGHWAYS CONSTRUCTION

Chargés for and incidental to—

Construction, Reconstruction, and Improvements,
&c.—

No. 1 Highway District (Auckland North)
No. 2a Highway District (Auckland South)
No. 2b Highway District (Auckland South)
No. 3 Highway District (Tauranga)
No. 4 Highway District (Gisborne)
No. 5 Highway District (Hawkes Bay)
No. 8 Highway District (Wanganui)
No. 9a Highway District (Wellington West)
No. 9b Highway District (Wellington West)
No. 12 Highway District (West Coast)
No. 14 Highway District (Canterbury

Central)

5,000
150,000

5,000
35,000
10,000
5,000
5,000
3,000

50,000
2,000

5,000
275,000

TOTAL .. 275,000

AMOUNT REQUIRED FOR CUR-
RENT YEAR (ADDITIONAL) .. 150,000


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

