## SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1948-49

## PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNT

	Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.
	£	£	£
VOTE—HIGHWAYS CONSTRUCTION	• •	275,000	275,000
AMOUNT REQUIRED FOR CUR- RENT YEAR (ADDITIONAL)		150,000	150,000
For Services chargeable on the Public Works Account—continued	ŧ	£	£
VOTE—HIGHWAYS CONSTRUCTION			
Charges for and incidental to—			
Construction, Reconstruction, and Improvements,			
&c.— No. 1 Highway District (Auckland North)	5,000		
No. 2A Highway District (Auckland South)	150,000		
No. 2B Highway District (Auckland South)	5,000		
No. 3 Highway District (Tauranga)	35,000		
No. 4 Highway District (Gisborne)	10,000		
No. 5 Highway District (Hawkes Bay)	5,000		
No. 8 Highway District (Wanganui)	5,000		
No. 9A Highway District (Wellington West)	3,000		
No. 9B Highway District (Wellington West)	50,000		
No. 12 Highway District (West Coast)	2,000		
No. 14 Highway District (Canterbury			
Central)	5,000	355 000	
TOTAL	• •	275,000	275,000
AMOUNT DESCRIPTION TOP CUP			
AMOUNT REQUIRED FOR CURRENT YEAR (ADDITIONAL)	• •	• •	150,000